CDT98BRD

TYPE OF RECORD: PERMANENT

CATEGORY OF RECORD: DEED (QUIT CLAIM)

NAME OF AGENCY OR CONTRACTOR: CASAS DEL TIERRA INCORPORATED

STREET ADDRESS/PARCEL NAME/SUBDIVISION: 2709 1/2 B 3/4 ROAD, PARCEL NO.

2945-252-31-002, DAUGHTER'S COVE MINOR SUBDIVISION ON ORCHARD MESA

CITY DEPARTMENT:

PUBLIC WORKS

YEAR: 1998

EXPIRATION DATE:

NONE

DESTRUCTION DATE: NONE

	••
*	0
N. Stacket	10 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
24	1
5	0
350	7
HARAS:	
Irantee	

•			Recorder.	
Quit C	Claim Deed		Воок2438	
	lade this <u>30th</u> Day of <u>Grand Junction, Color</u>			MESA CO
County of Mesa and Sta	ate of Colorado, grantee	, and <u>Casas</u>	Dogumentary Fee \$No) FEE
under and by virtue of	oration duly organized a f the laws of the State of address is <u>P.O. Box 2</u>	of Colorado,		
	Photo the constant of			
consideration of the sur	That the grantor, form of \$10.00 TEN DO To of which is hereby ack	LLARS, the		
	i, sold and QUITCLAIM nise, release, sell and C			
unto the grantee, succe	essors and assigns fore	ever, all the right	t, title interest, claim and demand	
	operty, together with im orado, described as foll		iny, situate, lying and being in the	County o
N90D00''00"E		th line of Lot 2, th	ughter's Cove Minor Subdivisionence S44D59'15"W 35.35 feet to bint of beginning.	
	nd number as <u>2709½ B</u> parcel number: <u>2945-2</u>		Junction, CO 81503	
thereunto belonging, or whatsoever, of the grant its successors and assig	in anywise thereunto a tor, either in law or equit	ippertaining, and y, to the only pro number shall ir	nd singular the appurtenances and d all the estate, right, title, interest oper use, benefit and behoof of th nclude the plural, the plural the sin	and claim e grantee
IN WITNESS	WHEREOF, The granto	or has executed	this deed on the date set forth abo	ove.
		Doe	VoyTila	
		Joe Voytilla, Casas Del 1	President	
STATE	OF COLORADO	Casas Del 1	nerra, inc.	
		SS.		
•	of Mesa		2-th	
The foregoing in President of Casas Del T		ged before me th	is <u>Zoto</u> Day of <u>April , 1998 ,</u> by <u>J</u>	oe Voytilla
	21	RY P. Witne	ess my hand and official seal.	
My Commission expires	October 27 961	MAES C		
	MAZI a	VICE ! /D\		

3

Merritt P. Dismant, PLS 10097, 585 Elkhart Lane, Grand Junction, CO 81504

Name and Address of Person creating Newly Created Legal Description (38-35-106.5, C.R.S.)